Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: Baseball Football Bat 5x5 Applique
Title:

Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Colors:
Colorway:
Zoom:

7,873
3.07in
4.96 in

4
Colorway1
1:1
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Stops:
Trims:

Left:
Right:
Up:
Down:
EndX:
EndY:
Area

Appliqués:

Max stitch:
Min stitch:
Max jump:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:

Machine format: Tajima
Color changes:

7

11

14

0

63.0 mm
63.0 mm
39.0 mm
39.0 mm
0.00 in
0.00 in
15.22 in?
6.9 mm
0.3 mm
7.0 mm
160.08ft
62.11ft
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Stop Sequence:
Color  St.

94
347

96
349
162
595
848

I 1,220
. I 1,004
0. 1,177
1. 11,979

Code Name Chart

9 White Default
White, Stop

14 Brown Default
Brown, Stop

16 Tan Default
Tan, Stop

9 White Default

14 Brown Default

3 Red Default

9 White Default

16 Tan Default
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